E|

TauMmc

Krnaccuueckasi OTHOKOMHATHAas

KBapTupa 35 KB. M.

34,38

35,72

34,38

35,72

Pacnionoxenue KBapTUPHL Ha 9Taxke

(812) 335-0-214

Anpec moma:
Poccus, JIerunrpaackas o01acth, BceBomoxKCKui
pation, CepTo0BO, MUKpOpalioH YeépHas Peuka

ITnomans, kB.M. 35.72
XKwunag, k.M. 14.07

Kopmyc 8
JTax 2
CTOUMOCTS:

5 500 880 py®.



